

PROJECT: 2015 CDBG/NTSA Project

QUOTE OPENING: Janauray 5, 2015

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: \$110,000 - 125,000

Integrity Excating
30204 NE 103rd Ave
Battle Ground WA 98604
360-687-5061

C&R Tractor & Landscaping
3829 Pleasant Hill Rd
Kelso WA 98626
360-577-8288

Nutter Corp
7211-A NE 43rd Ave
Vancouver WA 98661
360-573-2000

Schmid & Sons Inc
1225 32nd St
Camas WA 98671
360-835-3376

Tapani Inc
1904 SE 6th Place
Battle Ground WA 98604
360-687-1148

Granite Construction Co
18208-A SE 1st St
Vancouver WA 98684

Complete in **25** working days Complete in **25** working days Complete in **25** working days Complete in **25** working days Complete in **25** working days Complete in **25** working days

ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1. SPCC Plan	1.00	LS	200.00	200.00	1500.00	1500.00	1000.22	1000.22	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	1000.00	1000.00
2 Mobilization	1.00	LS	10000.00	10000.00	15000.00	15000.00	9200.00	9200.00	9400.00	9400.00	14000.00	14000.00	11447.00	11447.00
3 Project Temporary Traffic Control	1.00	LS	1500.00	1500.00	6500.00	6500.00	1500.00	1500.00	5475.00	5475.00	2000.00	2000.00	19000.00	19000.00
4 Flaggers and Spotters	320.00	HR	58.00	18560.00	5.00	1600.00	45.00	14400.00	54.00	17280.00	1.00	320.00	65.00	20800.00
5 Clearing and Grubbing	1.00	LS	3000.00	3000.00	2500.00	2500.00	3500.00	3500.00	2950.00	2950.00	3500.00	3500.00	500.00	500.00
6 Removal of Curb	410.00	LF	10.00	4100.00	8.50	3485.00	14.00	5740.00	4.85	1988.50	5.00	2050.00	12.00	4920.00
7 Removal of Sidewalk	324.00	SY	27.00	8748.00	25.00	8100.00	15.00	4860.00	19.25	6237.00	12.00	3888.00	30.00	9720.00
8 Sawcut	840.00	LF	3.00	2520.00	5.00	4200.00	2.25	1890.00	5.85	4914.00	2.00	1680.00	4.00	3360.00
9 Roadway Excavation Incl. Haul	90.00	CY	15.00	1350.00	65.00	5850.00	70.00	6300.00	88.00	7920.00	100.00	9000.00	25.00	2250.00
10 Crushed Surfacing Base Course	58.00	CY	50.00	2900.00	85.00	4930.00	69.00	4002.00	120.00	6960.00	70.00	4060.00	50.00	2900.00
11 Planing Bituminous Materials	63.00	SY	63.50	4000.50	40.00	2520.00	34.00	2142.00	31.50	1984.50	40.00	2520.00	100.00	6300.00
12 HMA Cl. ½ In.PG 64-22	70.00	TON	135.00	9450.00	150.00	10500.00	160.00	11200.00	142.00	9940.00	150.00	10500.00	175.00	12250.00
13 Inlet Protection	10.00	EA	60.00	600.00	65.00	650.00	70.00	700.00	68.50	685.00	80.00	800.00	100.00	1000.00
14 Erosion/Water Pollution Control	1.00	EST	1100.00	1100.00	1100.00	1100.00	1100.00	1100.00	1100.00	1100.00	1100.00	1100.00	1100.00	1100.00
15 Bark or Wood Chip Mulch	5.00	CY	25.00	125.00	60.00	300.00	80.00	400.00	138.00	690.00	200.00	1000.00	500.00	2500.00
16 Seeded Lawn Installation	17.00	SY	18.00	306.00	20.00	340.00	18.00	306.00	44.00	748.00	40.00	680.00	100.00	1700.00
17 Topsoil Type B	7.00	CY	100.00	700.00	50.00	350.00	130.00	910.00	131.00	917.00	200.00	1400.00	500.00	3500.00
18 Cement Concrete Curb, Type E-1	678.00	LF	30.00	20340.00	40.00	27120.00	46.00	31188.00	30.55	20712.90	51.00	34578.00	40.00	27120.00
19 Cement Concrete Curb and Gutter, Type A-1	23.00	LF	40.00	920.00	45.00	1035.00	58.00	1334.00	35.00	805.00	80.00	1840.00	105.00	2415.00
20 Cement Concrete Sidewalk and Ramp	265.00	SY	80.00	21200.00	120.00	31800.00	110.00	29150.00	92.50	24512.50	130.00	34450.00	110.00	29150.00
21 Detectable Warning Device-Precast Tile	317.00	SF	30.00	9510.00	28.00	8876.00	35.00	11095.00	42.50	13472.50	40.00	12680.00	30.00	9510.00
22 Permanent Signing	1.00	LS	1.00	1.00	1500.00	1500.00	1.00	1.00	1200.00	1200.00	500.00	500.00	1000.00	1000.00
23 Plastic Crosswalk Line	700.00	SF	6.00	4200.00	8.00	5600.00	6.00	4200.00	11.25	7875.00	10.00	7000.00	10.00	7000.00
24 Concrete Paver	47.00	SY	45.00	2115.00	170.00	7990.00	165.00	7755.00	150.00	7050.00	150.00	7050.00	250.00	11750.00
GRAND TOTAL				127445.50		153346.00		153873.22		155316.90		157096.00		192192.00

I:\BIDTABS\QUOTES\2015\